This product is RoHS compliant.
+
–
Sleeve
ød±0.05 ø4 to ø8
øD + 0.5 F±0.5
ø10≤
Pressure relief

Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt-
age
(VDC)
Dimen-
sions
(DxL)
(mm)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
667-EEU-FR0J151B EEU-FR0J151B 150 6.3 5x11 .33 .126 2000 .073
667-EEU-FR0J331B EEU-FR0J331B 330 6.3 6.3x11.2 .20 .128 2000 .087
667-EEU-FR0J471B EEU-FR0J471B 470 6.3 6.3x11.2 .14 .101 2000 .08
667-EEU-FR0J821B EEU-FR0J821B 820 6.3 8x11.5 .49 .229 1000 .144
667-EEU-FR0J122LB EEU-FR0J122LB 1200 6.3 8x15 .61 .282 1000 .177
667-EEU-FR0J122B EEU-FR0J122B 1200 6.3 10x12.5 .71 .34 500 .249
667-EEU-FR0J152LB EEU-FR0J152LB 1500 6.3 8x20 .71 .34 1000 .213
667-EEU-FR0J182B EEU-FR0J182B 1800 6.3 10x16 .71 .356 500 .282
667-EEU-FR0J222B EEU-FR0J222B 2200 6.3 10x20 .81 .407 500 .282
667-EEU-FR0J272LB EEU-FR0J272LB 2700 6.3 10x25 .94 .512 500 .282
667-EEU-FR0J392B EEU-FR0J392B 3900 6.3 12.5x20 1.01 .595 500 .282
667-EEU-FR0J472B EEU-FR0J472B 4700 6.3 12.5x25 1.18 .698 500 .282
667-EEU-FR0J682SB EEU-FR0J682SB 6800 6.3 16x20 1.28 1.20 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR0J822B EEU-FR0J822B 8200 6.3 16x25 2.09 1.41 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1A101B EEU-FR1A101B 100 10 5x11 .33 .126 2000 .073
667-EEU-FR1A151B EEU-FR1A151B 150 10 5x11 .33 .126 2000 .073
667-EEU-FR1A221B EEU-FR1A221B 220 10 6.3x11.2 .20 .128 2000 .087
667-EEU-FR1A681B EEU-FR1A681B 680 10 8x11.5 .49 .229 1000 .144
667-EEU-FR1A821B EEU-FR1A821B 820 10 10x12.5 .71 .34 500 .249
667-EEU-FR1A102LB EEU-FR1A102LB 1000 10 8x15 .61 .282 1000 .177
667-EEU-FR1A152LB EEU-FR1A152LB 1500 10 8x20 .71 .33 1000 .177
667-EEU-FR1A152B EEU-FR1A152B 1500 10 10x16 .71 .356 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1A182B EEU-FR1A182B 1800 10 10x20 .81 .407 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1A222LB EEU-FR1A222LB 2200 10 10x25 .94 .512 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1A332B EEU-FR1A332B 3300 10 12.5x20 1.01 .595 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1A392B EEU-FR1A392B 3900 10 12.5x25 1.18 .698 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1A472SB EEU-FR1A472SB 4700 10 16x20 1.28 1.20 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1A682B EEU-FR1A682B 6800 10 16x25 2.09 1.41 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1C680B EEU-FR1C680B 68 16 5x11 .33 .126 2000 .073
667-EEU-FR1C101B EEU-FR1C101B 100 16 5x11 .33 .126 2000 .073
667-EEU-FR1C121B EEU-FR1C121B 120 16 6.3x11.2 .20 .128 2000 .087
667-EEU-FR1C221B EEU-FR1C221B 220 16 6.3x11.2 .20 .128 2000 .087
667-EEU-FR1C471B EEU-FR1C471B 470 16 8x11.5 .49 .229 1000 .144
667-EEU-FR1C681LB EEU-FR1C681LB 680 16 8x15 .61 .282 1000 .144
667-EEU-FR1C681B EEU-FR1C681B 680 16 10x12.5 .71 .34 500 .249
667-EEU-FR1C102LB EEU-FR1C102LB 1000 16 8x20 .71 .33 1000 .208
667-EEU-FR1C102B EEU-FR1C102B 1000 16 10x16 .71 .356 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1C152B EEU-FR1C152B 1500 16 10x20 .81 .407 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1C152LB EEU-FR1C152LB 1500 16 10x25 .94 .512 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1C182LB EEU-FR1C182LB 1800 16 10x25 .94 .512 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1C222B EEU-FR1C222B 2200 16 12.5x20 1.01 .595 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1C272B EEU-FR1C272B 2700 16 12.5x25 1.18 .698 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1C332SB EEU-FR1C332SB 3300 16 16x20 1.28 1.20 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1C392SB EEU-FR1C392SB 3900 16 16x20 1.28 1.20 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1C472B EEU-FR1C472B 4700 16 16x25 2.09 1.41 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1C562B EEU-FR1C562B 5600 16 16x25 2.01 1.46 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1E470B EEU-FR1E470B 47 25 5x11 .33 .126 2000 .073
667-EEU-FR1E680B EEU-FR1E680B 68 25 5x11 .33 .126 2000 .073
667-EEU-FR1E101B EEU-FR1E101B 100 25 6.3x11.2 .20 .128 2000 .087
667-EEU-FR1E151B EEU-FR1E151B 150 25 6.3x11.2 .20 .128 2000 .087
667-EEU-FR1E331B EEU-FR1E331B 330 25 8x11.5 .49 .229 1000 .144
667-EEU-FR1E391LB EEU-FR1E391LB 390 25 8x15 .61 .282 1000 .144
667-EEU-FR1E471YB EEU-FR1E471YB 470 25 8x15 .82 .433 1000 .144
667-EEU-FR1E471LB EEU-FR1E471LB 470 25 8x20 .71 .33 1000 .144
667-EEU-FR1E471B EEU-FR1E471B 470 25 10x12.5 .71 .34 500 .249
667-EEU-FR1E561LB EEU-FR1E561LB 560 25 8x20 .71 .33 1000 .208
667-EEU-FR1E681LB EEU-FR1E681LB 680 25 8x20 .71 .33 1000 .208
DIMENSIONS: mm
L≤16 : L±1.0
L≥20 : L±2.0
*

Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt-
age
(VDC)
Dimen-
sions
(DxL)
(mm)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
667-EEU-FR1E681B EEU-FR1E681B 680 25 10x16 .71 .356 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1E821B EEU-FR1E821B 820 25 10x20 .81 .407 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1E102B EEU-FR1E102B 1000 25 10x20 .91 .493 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1E102LB EEU-FR1E102LB 1000 25 10x25 .94 .512 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1E122LB EEU-FR1E122LB 1200 25 10x25 .94 .512 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1E152B EEU-FR1E152B 1500 25 12.5x20 1.01 .595 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1E182B EEU-FR1E182B 1800 25 12.5x25 1.18 .698 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1E222SB EEU-FR1E222SB 2200 25 16x20 1.28 1.20 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1E272SB EEU-FR1E272SB 2700 25 16x20 1.28 1.20 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1E332B EEU-FR1E332B 3300 25 16x25 2.09 1.41 250 1.12
667-EEU-FR1V330B EEU-FR1V330B 33 35 5x11 .33 .126 2000 .073
667-EEU-FR1V680B EEU-FR1V680B 68 35 6.3x11.2 .20 .128 2000 .087
667-EEU-FR1V181B EEU-FR1V181B 180 35 8x11.5 .49 .229 1000 .144
667-EEU-FR1V271LB EEU-FR1V271LB 270 35 8x15 .61 .282 1000 .177
667-EEU-FR1V271B EEU-FR1V271B 270 35 10x12.5 .71 .34 500 .249
667-EEU-FR1V391LB EEU-FR1V391LB 390 35 8x20 .71 .33 1000 .208
667-EEU-FR1V471LB EEU-FR1V471LB 470 35 8x20 .71 .33 1000 .208
667-EEU-FR1V471B EEU-FR1V471B 470 35 10x16 .71 .356 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1V561B EEU-FR1V561B 560 35 10x20 .81 .407 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1V681LB EEU-FR1V681LB 680 35 10x25 .94 .512 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1V821LB EEU-FR1V821LB 820 35 10x25 .94 .512 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1V102B EEU-FR1V102B 1000 35 12.5x20 1.01 .595 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1V122B EEU-FR1V122B 1200 35 12.5x25 1.18 .698 500 .282
667-EEU-FR1V152SB EEU-FR1V152SB 1500 35 16x20 1.87 1.36 250 1.27
667-EEU-FR1V222B EEU-FR1V222B 2200 35 16x25 2.09 1.41 250 1.27
667-EEU-FR1H220B EEU-FR1H220B 22 50 5x11.5 .33 .126 250 1.27
667-EEU-FR1H560B EEU-FR1H560B 56 50 6.3x11.2 .20 .128 2000 .087
667-EEU-FR1H101B EEU-FR1H101B 100 50 8x11.5 .49 .229 2000 .087
667-EEU-FR1H121LB EEU-FR1H121LB 120 50 8x15 .61 .282 1000 .177
667-EEU-FR1H151B EEU-FR1H151B 150 50 10x12.5 .71 .316 1000 .21
667-EEU-FR1H181LB EEU-FR1H181LB 180 50 8x20 .71 .33 500 .244
667-EEU-FR1H221B EEU-FR1H221B 220 50 10x16 .71 .356 1000 .237
667-EEU-FR1H271B EEU-FR1H271B 270 50 10x20 .81 .407 500 .322
667-EEU-FR1H331LB EEU-FR1H331LB 330 50 10x25 .94 .512 500 .322
667-EEU-FR1H471B EEU-FR1H471B 470 50 12.5x20 1.01 .595 500 .322
667-EEU-FR1H561B EEU-FR1H561B 560 50 12.5x25 1.18 .698 500 .322
667-EEU-FR1H821SB EEU-FR1H821SB 820 50 16x20 1.87 1.36 250 1.27
667-EEU-FR1H102B EEU-FR1H102B 1000 50 16x25 2.09 1.41 250 1.27
667-EEU-FR1J180B EEU-FR1J180B 18 63 5x11 .12 .085 2000 .067
667-EEU-FR1J470B EEU-FR1J470B 47 63 6.3x11.2 .15 .107 2000 .084
667-EEU-FR1J820B EEU-FR1J820B 82 63 8x11.5 .28 .195 1000 .163
667-EEU-FR1J101B EEU-FR1J101B 100 63 10x16 .44 .305 1000 .255
667-EEU-FR1J101LB EEU-FR1J101LB 100 63 8x20 .36 .25 500 .227
667-EEU-FR1J121B EEU-FR1J121B 120 63 10x16 .48 .337 1000 .282
667-EEU-FR1J121LB EEU-FR1J121LB 120 63 8x20 .38 .267 500 .243
667-EEU-FR1J151B EEU-FR1J151B 150 63 10x16 .48 .337 500 .306
667-EEU-FR1J151LB EEU-FR1J151LB 150 63 8x20 .38 .267 500 .243
667-EEU-FR1J181B EEU-FR1J181B 180 63 10x20 .69 .485 500 .441
667-EEU-FR1J221LB EEU-FR1J221LB 220 63 10x25 .69 .481 500 .437
667-EEU-FR1J271LB EEU-FR1J271LB 270 63 10x25 .76 .528 500 .48
667-EEU-FR1J271B EEU-FR1J271B 270 63 12.5x20 .87 .608 500 .553
667-EEU-FR1J271UB EEU-FR1J271UB 270 63 10x20 .69 .485 500 .441
667-EEU-FR1J331B EEU-FR1J331B 330 63 12.5x20 .87 .608 500 .553
667-EEU-FR1J391B EEU-FR1J391B 390 63 12.5x25 1.01 .708 500 .644
667-EEU-FR1J471B EEU-FR1J471B 470 63 12.5x25 1.01 .708 500 .644
667-EEU-FR1J561SB EEU-FR1J561SB 560 63 16x20 1.44 1.01 250 .96
667-EEU-FR1J821B EEU-FR1J821B 820 63 16x25 1.68 1.17 250 1.11